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G-039
G-034
F-039
G-038
H-050
F-053
G-014
F-023
G-058
G-043
F-047
F-049
H-046
G-040
G-018
G-010
G-048
G-049

F-035a
G-038
G-047
F-053
G-014
F-023
F-037
G-043

BISCUITS 
BORRÁS- CHOCOLATE MARUJA
CODAN
CONSORCIO EXPORTADOR ANDALUZ
DULCA
ELGORRIAGA
FAMILY BISCUITS
FLORBU
GRUPO BIMBO
GULLON BISCUITS
IDILIA FOODS
LA DESPENSA DE PALACIO
LAPASIÓN INTERNACIONAL
MARIANITOS
PRODUCTOS ARENAS
TASTY AND UNIQUE
TIRMA
UNION MELS - GRUPO SANCHO MELERO
VELARTE

BREAKFAST 
DELIBREADS
DULCA
EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS
FAMILY BISCUITS
FLORBU
GRUPO BIMBO 
HERAS BARECHE
IDILIA FOODS
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F-049
F-043
H-046
H-058
G-040
G-048

G-051
H-038
G-024
H-048
G-030
F-047
F-041
F-015
G-053
F-017

F-039
G-047
H-054
G-057
F-027
G-053
G-018
F-013

LAPASIÓN INTERNACIONAL
MAGDALENAS DE LAS HERAS 
MARIANITOS
MIA FOODS
PRODUCTOS ARENAS
UNION MELS - GRUPO SANCHO MELERO

CHOCOLATE; CHOCOLATE PRODUCTS   
BRANDSXPANSION
CHOCOLATES & NUTS - FRIDUL
CONFILETAS
EUROCHOC
EUROPRALINE (CHOCOLATES TRAPA)
LA DESPENSA DE PALACIO
RABITOS ROYALE
SAN ANDRES, TURRON, NOUGAT & SWEETS
TAISI
THE CHOCOLATE ORGANIKO COMPANY

FRUIT SNACKS AND VEGETABLE SNACKS 
CONSORCIO EXPORTADOR ANDALUZ
EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS
GRAU NUTS
PRUNITA
SARRIEGUI POTATO CHIPS
TAISI
TASTY AND UNIQUE
TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA
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G-020
G-053

G-020
F-021
G-024
F-053
F-047
F-049
F-043
H-058
G-053
H-040
G-048

G-051
G-047
G-014
F-023
H-058
H-040

ICE CREAM, DEEP FROZEN CONFECTIONERY 
BURMAR SWEETS
TAISI

OTHER PRODUCTS 
BURMAR SWEETS
CASTILLO DE JIJONA
CONFILETAS
FAMILY BISCUITS
LA DESPENSA DE PALACIO
LAPASIÓN INTERNACIONAL
MAGDALENAS DE LAS HERAS 
MIA FOODS
TAISI
THE MARSHMALLOW CASTLE
UNION MELS - GRUPO SANCHO MELERO

PRIVATE LABEL
BRANDSXPANSION
EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS
FLORBU
GRUPO BIMBO 
MIA FOODS
THE MARSHMALLOW CASTLE
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G-051
G-047
F-023
F-013
F-029

G-051
F-021
F-039
F-035a
G-047
F-053
H-054
G-028
F-023
G-058
G-043
G-050
H-046
H-042
G-059
F-035
G-057
G-041
F-027
G-018

SAVOURY SNACKS; READY-TO-EAT   
BRANDSXPANSION
EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS
GRUPO BIMBO 
TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA
VALENTINA SNACKS

SNACK FOODS 
BRANDSXPANSION
CASTILLO DE JIJONA
CONSORCIO EXPORTADOR ANDALUZ
DELIBREADS
EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS
FAMILY BISCUITS
GRAU NUTS
GREFUSA 
GRUPO BIMBO
GULLON BISCUITS
IDILIA FOODS
KING REGAL
MARIANITOS
MARTIRELO PATATAS FRITAS
PAPAS ARGENTE SAU /BAKERY & FLAVOR 
PRODUCTOS CHURRUCA
PRUNITA 
SALYSOL QUALITY SNACKS
SARRIEGUI POTATO CHIPS
TASTY AND UNIQUE
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F-013
F-029
G-049

G-020
F-021
F-057
F-031
F-059
F-037
F-011
F-019
G-050
F-049
H-058
G-040
G-057
F-033
G-053
G-018
H-040
G-010

TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA
VALENTINA SNACKS
VELARTE

SUGAR CONFECTIONARY 
BURMAR SWEETS
CASTILLO DE JIJONA
CONFETICAKES
DULYMAZ - SWEETS AND MARZIPAN
EL CASERÍO
HERAS BARECHE
INES ROSALES
INTERVAN
KING REGAL
LAPASIÓN INTERNACIONAL
MIA FOODS
PRODUCTOS ARENAS
PRUNITA
SUGAR’S MAGIC 
TAISI
TASTY AND UNIQUE
THE MARSHMALLOW CASTLE
TIRMA

20
21
21

12
12
13
13
14
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
19
20
20

EXHIBITORS

BO
OT

H

PA
GE

AL
PH

AB
ET

IC
AL

 L
IS

T 
OF

 S
PA

NI
SH

 E
XH

IB
IT

OR
S 

BY
 P

RO
DU

CT
S

Foods from Spain 11



LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS BOOTH

BORRÁS- CHOCOLATE MARUJA	 G-039
www.maruja.es	
Contact person: Javier Ruiz	
Email: Export@borrassl.com
Products: Biscuits
Brands: Maruja 

BRANDSXPANSION	 G-051	
www.patatasrubio.com	
Contact person: Francisco Muñoz	
Email: francisco@brandsxpansion.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products, Snack foods,  
Savoury snacks, ready-to-eat, Private label
Brands: Wanna Freak Snackifications

BURMAR SWEETS	 G-020	
www.iburmar.com	
Contact person: Evaristo Burgueño	
Email: export@iburmar.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Ice cream, deep-frozen  
confectionery, Other
Brands: Burmar, Eco Jellies, Burmar Flax, Rocko, Superflah,  
Cantimplora Zumrok

CASTILLO DE JIJONA	 F-021	
www.turronesjgarrigos.com	
Contact person: Laura Olcina	
Email: export@turronesjgarrigos.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Snack foods, Other
Brands: Castillo de Jijona

CHOCOLATES & NUTS - FRIDUL	 H-038	
www.avello.eu	
Contact person: Javier Sánchez	
Email: jsanchez@unialiment.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products
Brands: Avello Valdelice Tessay

CODAN	 G-034	
www.codan.es	
Contact person: Jonathan Bencheluch	
Email: jonathan.bencheluch@codan.es
Products: Biscuits
Brands: CODAN

ISM 2023
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CONFETICAKES	 F-057	
www.confeticakes.es/es	
Contact person: Juan José Domínguez	
Email: jjdominnguez@confeticakes.es
Products: Sugar confectionery
Brands: Confeticakes

CONFILETAS	 G-024	
www.confiletas.com	
Contact person: Lupe Rubio	
Email: info@confiletas.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products, Other
Brands: Confiletas Tarbal, Bodegas Saura

CONSORCIO EXPORTADOR ANDALUZ	 F-039	
www.consorcioandaluz.es	
Contact person: Teresa Morales	
Email: mteresamorales@consorcioandaluz.es
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods, Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks
Brands: Almendras Francisco Morales, El Viejo Almendro

DELIBREADS 	 F-035A
www.delibreads.com	
Contact person: Cristina Escriche Graña	
Email: cristina.escriche@delibreads.com
Products: Snack foods, Breakfast
Brands: Delisun

DULCA	 G-038	
www.dulca.es/	
Contact person: Noelia Serna	
Email: noelia.serna@grupodulca.com
Products: Biscuits, Breakfast
Brands: Dulca y Dulia

DULYMAZ - SWEETS AND MARZIPAN	 F-031	
www.dulymaz.com	
Contact person: Jose David Cruz	
Email: info@dulymaz.com
Products: Sugar confectionery
Brands: Dulymaz

Foods from Spain 13
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EL CASERÍO	 F-059	
www.elcaserio.es	
Contact person: Álvaro Martínez De Muniáin	
Email: alvaro@elcaserio.es
Products: Sugar confectionery
Brands: El Caserío

ELGORRIAGA	 H-050	
www.chocolateselgorriaga.com	
Contact person: Sara Pérez	
Email: sperez@chocolateselgorriaga.com
Products: Biscuits
Brands: Elgorriaga, Elgovita, Patrick

EOS NUTRISOLUTIONS	 G-047	
www.aurorainutrition.com/	
Contact person: Jose Carlos Villegas	
Email: jcvillegas@nutriexperience.com
Products: Snack foods, Savoury snacks, ready-to-eat,  
Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks, Breakfast, Private label
Brands: EOS Nutrisolutions

EUROCHOC	 H-048	
www.eurochoc.es	
Contact person: Rosario Cantos	
Email: info@eurochoc.es
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products
Brands: Eurochoc, IL Chocolatier

EUROPRALINE (CHOCOLATES TRAPA)	 G-030	
www.trapa.com	
Contact person: Aurora Villota/Sonia Azpeleta	
Email: aurora.villota@trapa.com, sonia.azpeleta@trapa.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products
Brands: Trapa

ISM 2023
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FAMILY BISCUITS	 F-053	
www.familybiscuits.com	
Contact person: María Santana	
Email: msantana@familybiscuits.com
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods, Breakfast, Other
Brands: María del Sur con Canela (AOVE), María del Sur Original  
(AOVE), María del Sur Integral con espelta (AOVE),  
María Original 1874 (mantequilla y leche condensada), Natur fun  
50% Avena, Natur fun 3 chocolates, Natur fun chocolate y fresa,  
Petit Original, Petit Doré, Petit Choco, TostaKids Jurasic, María,  
María Dorada, Integral, Tostada, María 0% azúcares, María Integral.

FLORBU	 G-014	
www.laflorburgalesa.es	
Contact person: Raquel De Prada	
Email: rdeprada@florbu.es
Products: Biscuits, Breakfast, Private label	
Brands: Florbu

GRAU NUTS	 H-054	
www.graunuts.com	
Contact person: Edgar Fite	
Email: grau@graunuts.com
Products: Snack foods, Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks	
Brands: Grau Nuts, Grau Snacks, Grau Snacks Selection, Fruny

GREFUSA 	 G-028	
www.grefusa.com	
Contact person: María Ferrando	
Email: mferrando@grefusa.com
Products: Snack foods	
Brands: Gublins, Papadelta, Pipas G, El Piponazo, MisterCorn  
y Snatt

GRUPO BIMBO 	 F-023
www.gruposiro.com	
Contact person: Pedro Bento	
Email: pedro.bento@grupobimbo.com
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods, Savoury snacks, ready-to-eat,  
Breakfast, Private label;	  
Brands: Bimbo, The Rustik Bakery, Silueta, Oroweat, Ortiz,  
La Bella Easo, Donuts, Donettes, Pinguinos, Tigreton

Foods from Spain 15
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GULLON BISCUITS	 G-058	
www.gullon.es	
Email: export@gullon.es
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods	  
Brands: Vitalday, Gluten Free, Sugar Free, Zero, BIO

HERAS BARECHE	 F-037	
www.heras-bareche.com	
Contact person: David Martin	
Email: david@heras-bareche.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Breakfast	  
Brands: Heras Bareche, Tuesta Bakery

IDILIA FOODS	 G-043	
www.idilia.es	
Contact person: Alan Lupinacci	
Email: alan.lupinacci@idilia.es
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods, Breakfast	  
Brands: Colacao, Nocilla , Paladin, Mesura, Okey

INES ROSALES	 F-011	
www.inesrosales.com	
Contact person: Marta	
Email: export@inesrosales.com
Products: Sugar confectionery	  
Brands: Inés Rosales

INTERVAN	 F-019	
www.intervan.es	
Contact person: Almudena Rico	
Email: almudena.rico@intervan.es
Products: Sugar confectionery	  
Brands: Pictolín, Café Dry, Space Chupi, Spy Foo, Delisuit

KING REGAL	 G-050	
www.kingregal.com	
Contact person: Cristina Llopis	
Email: export@kingregal.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Snack foods	  
Brands: King Regal SA, Casa Ricardo, Sweet Mur 

ISM 2023
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LA DESPENSA DE PALACIO	 F-047	
www.ladespensadepalacio.com	
Contact person: Valentina Nakhodka	
Email: export@ladespensadepalacio.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products, Biscuits, Other	  
Brands: La Despensa de Palacio

LAPASIÓN INTERNACIONAL	 F-049	
www.lapasion.es	
Contact person: Ernesto Del Rio	
Email: marketing@lapasion.es
Products: Sugar confectionery, Biscuits, Breakfast, Other	
Brands: Lapasion

MAGDALENAS DE LAS HERAS 	 F-043	
www.magdalenasdelasheras.com	
Contact person: Esther De Las Heras Velasco	
Email: info@mdlh.es
Products: Breakfast, Other	
Brands: De Las Heras

MARIANITOS	 H-046	
www.marianitos.es	
Contact person: Vicente Blasco	
Email: vicente@marianitos.es
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods, Breakfast	
Brands: Marianitos, El Obrador de Olivia

MARTIRELO PATATAS FRITAS	 H-042	
www.martirelo.es	
Contact person: Jorge Redondo Sainz	
Email: jorge@martirelo.es
Products: Snack foods	
Brands: Martirelo Selectas de Soria

MIA FOODS	 H-058	
www.virgendelbrezo.com	
Contact person: Leticia Martín-Ondarza Rodríguez-Rey	
Email: comercial@mandul.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Breakfast, Other, Private label	
Brands: Mandul, Virgen del Brezo, El Cateto, Tradipan
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PAPAS ARGENTE SAU /BAKERY & FLAVOR 	 G-059	
www.papasargente.com	
Contact person: Vicente Revert	
Email: exportmanager@papasargente.com
Products: Snack foods	
Brands: Argente

PRODUCTOS ARENAS	 G-040	
www.productosarenas.com	
Contact person: Gloria Arenas Leñador	
Email: gloriaarenas@productosarenas.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Biscuits, Breakfast	
Brands: Magdalenas, Arenas, Ice Pop, Arti

PRODUCTOS CHURRUCA	 F-035	
www.productoschurruca.es	
Contact person: Luis Lopez	
Email: prod.churruca.sa@productoschurruca.es
Products: Snack foods	
Brands: Churruca

PRUNITA 	 G-057
www.agroserc.com	
Contact person: Juan Pablo Salguero	
Email: jpsalguero@agroserc.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Snack foods, Fruit snacks  
and vegetable snacks	
Brands: Prunita

RABITOS ROYALE	 F-041	
www.bombondehigo.com	
Contact person: Mónica Arjona	
Email: export@bombondehigo.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products	
Brands: Rabitos Royale

SALYSOL QUALITY SNACKS	 G-041	
www.salysol.com	
Contact person: Esteban Yañez	
Email: export@salysol.com
Products: Snack foods	
Brands: Salysol
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SAN ANDRES, TURRON, NOUGAT & SWEETS	 F-015	
www.turronsanandres.com	
Contact person: Rosario Requena García	
Email: rosario.export@turronsanandres.com
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products	
Brands: San Andres, Dulcinut y Frutusa

SARRIEGUI POTATO CHIPS	 F-027	
www.sarriegui.com	
Contact person: Pablo Guardia Butrón	
Email: ventas@sarriegui.com
Products: Snack foods, Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks	
Brands: Sarriegui Potato Chips

SUGAR’S MAGIC 	 F-033
www.sugarsmagic.com	
Contact person: Adriana Ballestin Gomez	
Email: sugars@sugarsmagic.com
Products: Sugar confectionery	
Brands: Sugar’s Magic

TAISI	 G-053	
www.taisi.es	
Contact person: Nuria Gil	
Email: export@taisi.es
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products, Sugar confectionery,  
Biscuits, Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks, Ice cream, deep-frozen 
confectionery, Other	
Brands: Taisi

TASTY AND UNIQUE	 G-018	
www.t-and-u.com	
Contact person: Ricardo Priego	
Email: ricardo@t-and-u.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Biscuits, Snack foods, Fruit snacks  
and vegetable snacks	
Brands: Maxies, Hotshots, Titus, Trex, Bang Bang, Paw Patrol, 
Cry Babies, Peppa Pig.
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THE CHOCOLATE ORGANIKO COMPANY	 F-017	
www.chocolateorganiko.es	
Contact person: Carlos Ortiz Del Río Blas	
Email: cortiz@chocolateorganiko.es
Products: Chocolate, chocolate products	
Brands: The Chocolate Orgániko Company

THE MARSHMALLOW CASTLE	 H-040	
www.themarshmallowcastle.com	
Contact person: Montse Pelluz	
Email: montsepelluz@sonrisaspelluz.es
Products: Sugar confectionery, Other, Private label	
Brands: The Marshmallow Castle

TIRMA	 G-010	
www.tirma.com	
Contact person: José Pedro Terré García Ortega	
Email: josepedro@tirma.com
Products: Sugar confectionery, Biscuits	
Brands: Tirma

TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA	 F-013	
www.soldealba.com	
Contact person: Clara María González Fernández	
Email: cgonzalez@soldealba.com
Products: Snack foods, Savoury snacks, ready-to-eat, 
Fruit snacks and vegetable snacks	
Brands: Tostaderos Sol de Alba, Solnuts, Kingkotes, 
Dakota, X-Korn, Potaje, Franjuba

UNION MELS - GRUPO SANCHO MELERO	 G-048	
www.unionmels.com	
Contact person: Ana Romero	
Email: ana.romero@unionmels.com
Products: Biscuits, Breakfast, Other	
Brands: Mels, Sancho Melero, La Castaña, Origen 1948,  
Carmen Lupiañez
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VALENTINA SNACKS	 F-029	
valentinasnacks.com	
Contact person: Miguel Colomer Peñaranda	
Email: mcolomer@comexbakery.com
Products: Snack foods, Savoury snacks, ready-to-eat	
Brands: Valentina Snacks, Snacktural

VELARTE	 G-049	
www.velarte.com	
Contact person: Raquel López	
Email: r.lopez@velarte.com
Products: Biscuits, Snack foods	
Brands: Productos Velarte 
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